AMMONIA COMPRESSOR PACKS
SP-600-2 EN
BITZER Kühlmaschinenbau GmbH
Peter-Schaufler-Platz 1 // 71065 Sindelfingen // Germany
Tel +49 (0)70 31 932-0 // Fax +49 (0)70 31 932-147
bitzer@bitzer.de // www.bitzer.de
Subject to change // 80161002 // 06.2025
CLOSER TO YOU.

OS.A95
SP-600-2 EN SP-600-2 EN AMMONIA COMPRESSOR PACKS  // 1312 //  AMMONIA COMPRESSOR PACKS
EXPLANATION OF TYPE DESIGNATION
Series
Compressor
type: OS.A85xx // 95xx
Capacity control:
C = 50/60 Hz // V = 70 Hz
Number of
compressors:
1 // 2 // 3
Application range:
K = MT & HT
N = LT // B = Booster
LATEST SCREW
TECHNOLOGY
//	� High-efficiency profile twin screws using
advanced geometry and high rigidity
//	 Automatic start unloading
//	� Wide speed range with optional VFD:
1500 .. 4200 rpm
//	� Slide valve with infinite capacity control
for OS.A95
//	� Stepped capacity control for OS.A85
(50/75/100%)
//	� Vi control and automatic Vi adjustment
(OS.A95 only)
//	 Economiser operation (optional)
//	 High-quality shaft seal
//	 Internal pressure relief valve
//	 Compressor-integrated discharge check valve
AUTOMATIC OR FIXED
VOLUMETRIC INDEX
With larger compressors, it can be beneficial to have a variable Vi
control that adjusts the internal volumes to match the pressure
ratio of the system. A better matched Vi is able to increase the
isentropic efficiency of the compressor process and reduce power
consumption. BITZER accomplishes this on the OS.A95 compressor
series through a Vi slider and the IQ-CM technology. On the OS.A85
series, a fixed Vi prevents losses in the compression process.
TYPES AND VARIANTS
ACP 9593 K 2 V
ACP
ACP.85 ACP.95
1 compressor2 compressor 2 compressors3 compressors 3 compressors
DECISIVE TECHNICAL
FEATURES
//	� Based on OS.A85 and OS.A95 compressor series
//	 Heavy-duty industrial construction
//	 Wide variety of options and accessories
//	 Compact design
//	 Easy access and easy to service
//	 Modular design
//	 High efficiency, especially in part load
//	 Redundancy
//	� IEC premium efficiency C-face motors and machined steel
housing, ensuring perfect motor/compressor shaft alignment
//	� Long-lasting coupling increases shaft to motor reliability
//	� Inverter rated duty with 70 Hz option for zero loss of torque
above 50 Hz
//	 Standard: IP55 (electric motor)
//	 Option: different frequencies and voltages (electric motor)
MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY
IN INDUSTRIAL REFRIGERATION
COOLING CAPACITY
in KW
 	50 Hz
	 70 Hz
B –45/–10°C or –49/14°F
LT –35/40°C or –31/104°F
MT –10/45°C or 14/113°F
HT +5/50°C or 41/122°F
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000